
1. Summary
Meeting title ATL 23-014 Return to Ridership Pre-Bid Meeting
Attended participants 41
Start time 1/9/23, 1:49:10 PM
End time 1/9/23, 3:46:55 PM
Meeting duration 1h 57m 46s
Average attendance time 24m 28s

2. Participants
Name Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Echeverry, Mariate mariate.echeverry@aecom.com Mariate.Echeverry@aecom.Presenter
Burger, Chip chip.burger@aecom.com chip.burger@aecom.com Presenter
Kirkwood Russell Presenter
Danena Gaines DGaines@camsys.com dgaines@camsys.com Presenter
Dannelle Crowe crowe@allianceswin.com crowe@allianceswin.com Presenter
Cynthia Parks cjonesparks@jonesworley.com cjonesparks@jonesworley.c Presenter
Everitt, Laura LEveritt@benesch.com leveritt@benesch.com Presenter
Winger, Karen Karen.Winger@wsp.com Karen.Winger@wsp.com Presenter
Ryan, Shawn shawnryan@deloitte.com shawnryan@deloitte.com Presenter
Ritchey, James jritchey@wrallp.com jritchey@wrallp.com Presenter
Rey, Joel JRey@benesch.com jrey@benesch.com Presenter
Kristen Anderson kanderson@foursquareitp.com kanderson@foursquareitp.cPresenter
Shawn Lingle slingle@jonesworley.com slingle@jonesworley.com Presenter
Preece, Timothy tpreece@wrallp.com tpreece@wrallp.com Presenter
Liza Mueller liza@kbagroup.com liza@kbagroup.com Presenter
Katie Marticke martickek@urbantrans.com martickek@urbantrans.comPresenter
Rachel Novotny (she/her) rnovotny@prrbiz.com rnovotny@prrbiz.com Presenter
Delphyne (Guest) Presenter
Smart, Brian Brian.Smart@aecom.com Brian.Smart@aecom.com Presenter
Nina Reich NinaReich@AltaGO.com NinaReich@AltaGO.com Presenter
Jim Baker jbaker@nelsonnygaard.com jbaker@nelsonnygaard.comPresenter
Jonathan Gelber jonathan@kbagroup.com jonathan@kbagroup.com Presenter
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